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1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
5. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_01-6x10.dst
5.99x6.78 inches; 29,780 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
5. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_01-8x8.dst
6.96x7.86 inches; 35,056 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
2. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
3. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
6. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_02-6x10.dst
5.99x6.87 inches; 27,845 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
2. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
3. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
6. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_02-8x8.dst
6.85x7.84 inches; 32,335 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_03-6x10.dst
5.99x6.86 inches; 35,087 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_03-8x8.dst
6.85x7.84 inches; 41,234 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_04-6x10.dst
6.00x6.69 inches; 32,197 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_04-8x8.dst
7.03x7.84 inches; 39,196 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors
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1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_05-6x10.dst
6.00x6.61 inches; 30,514 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_05-8x8.dst
7.11x7.84 inches; 36,596 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_06-6x10.dst
6.02x6.72 inches; 31,637 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_06-8x8.dst
7.01x7.84 inches; 37,217 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
3. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_07-6x10.dst
6.01x6.52 inches; 33,713 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
3. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_07-8x8.dst
7.22x7.84 inches; 41,813 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
5. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_08-6x10.dst
6.00x6.16 inches; 42,609 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
5. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_08-8x8.dst
7.63x7.84 inches; 56,103 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors
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1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_09-6x10.dst
6.00x6.59 inches; 34,002 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_09-8x8.dst
7.13x7.85 inches; 41,251 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
3. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
8.  (Sul-R:1260)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_10-6x10.dst
5.99x6.06 inches; 31,126 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
3. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
8.  (Sul-R:1260)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_10-8x8.dst
7.76x7.84 inches; 42,207 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_11-6x10.dst
5.99x6.21 inches; 30,294 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_11-8x8.dst
7.57x7.84 inches; 39,439 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
6. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_12-6x10.dst
5.99x6.01 inches; 35,168 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
3. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Peacock Blue (Sul-R:1134)
6. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
7.  (Sul-R:1260)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Home_tweet_home_12-8x8.dst
7.82x7.85 inches; 48,064 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors


